
Stevens Point YMCA Dolphins HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11:17 AM  1/22/2026  Page 1
2026 SPDY Underdog - 1/24/2026 to 1/25/2026

Meet Program - Sunday 12 and Under

#19 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals   Starts at 09:00 AM
1

MYST-WI NT  9Thompson, Amelia2
SPDY-WI NT 11Skovsted, Clementine J3
GBY-WI NT 10Bulkowski, Mae M4

5
6

Heat   2 of 7   Finals   Starts at 09:02 AM
1

OSHY-WI 1:54.34 11Stevens, Grace J2
MYST-WI 1:37.61 11Daniel, Rilynn3
DCY-WI 1:43.31 10Burris, Ellie4
WYNS-WI 2:18.37 10Yirkovsky, Micah M5

6
Heat   3 of 7   Finals   Starts at 09:05 AM

WYNS-WI 1:36.40 10Cunico, Makayla A1
OSHY-WI 1:34.08 11Palma, Ryan T2
LAXY-WI 1:31.43 10Marinier, Eleanor A3
LAXY-WI 1:32.76  9McMahon, Elanora J4
WYNS-WI 1:34.32  8Andrew, Thea K5
SPDY-WI 1:37.19  8Corbin, Elly O6

Heat   4 of 7   Finals   Starts at 09:07 AM
WYNS-WI 1:30.03 12Hummel, Grace A1
OSHY-WI 1:27.75 12Gunderson, Bianca J2
SPDY-WI 1:26.20  9Vondra, Aria A3
WYNS-WI 1:27.16 11Woyak, Isla R4
WYNS-WI 1:27.94 11Buehrens, Grace M5
SPDY-WI 1:30.10 11Thomack, Tali G6

Heat   5 of 7   Finals   Starts at 09:09 AM
SPDY-WI 1:24.52  9Demrow, Layla E1
OSHY-WI 1:17.66 11Henke, Jaycee M2
LAXY-WI 1:15.37 11Walkowicz, Juliette R3
WYNS-WI 1:15.77 11Kecker, Kate M4
DCY-WI 1:18.50 11Hoernke, Kwynn5
GBY-WI 1:25.13 12Kunesh, Marion A6

Heat   6 of 7   Finals   Starts at 09:11 AM
DCY-WI 1:13.80 12Martin, Adeline J1
WYNS-WI 1:11.98 11Roth, Anna M2
WYNS-WI 1:10.64 12Carow, Lily M3
DCY-WI 1:11.79 10Jennerjohn, Harper L4
LAXY-WI 1:12.99 12Shea, Brooklyn M5
WYNS-WI 1:14.20 12Zoromski, Keira B6

Heat   7 of 7   Finals   Starts at 09:13 AM
LAXY-WI 1:09.00 12Walbrun, Lexi J1
DCY-WI 1:05.14 12Pounds, Winona E2
WYNS-WI 1:03.98 12Netzer, Izzy R3
WYNS-WI 1:03.99 11Bergfeld, Amelia Z4
LAXY-WI 1:06.38 12Daliva, Lita N5
DCY-WI 1:09.30 11Kalms, Sicily R6

#20 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:14 AM
1

OSHY-WI NT  9Anderson, Colt M2
WYNS-WI 2:09.43 10Sauter, Myles C3
SPDY-WI NT 10Koester, James R4

5
6

Heat   2 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:17 AM
GBY-WI 1:50.22  9Schmidt, Cyrus J1
SPDY-WI 1:42.08 11Thompson, Camden M2
WYNS-WI 1:33.66 11Brodjieski, Noah P3
WYNS-WI 1:37.74  9Hoefer, Henry T4
LAXY-WI 1:49.06 10Rajendran, Mithran5

6
Heat   3 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:19 AM

DCY-WI 1:29.99 10Bissen, Brodie W1
SPDY-WI 1:28.94 10Leimbach, Ian D2
DCY-WI 1:25.55  9Maas, Tristan P3
OSHY-WI 1:27.37 10Neuy-Huft, Mason4
DCY-WI 1:29.27  9Hoernke, Michael R5
DCY-WI 1:33.06  9Martin, Lochlan6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:21 AM
DCY-WI 1:25.03  9Kalms, Jefferson1
DCY-WI 1:17.14 10Mathews, Leo J2
MYST-WI 1:13.91 11Kayhart, Jacob3
SPDY-WI 1:15.75 11McMahon, Travis W4
SPDY-WI 1:24.44 10Henke, Heath A5
DCY-WI 1:25.22  9Gaida, Jonathan M6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:23 AM
WYNS-WI 1:12.56 12Clark, Henry T1
WYNS-WI 1:08.03 12VanBoxel, Evan J2
DCY-WI 1:03.39 12Reinhardt, Landon A3
DCY-WI 1:04.97 12Bellin, Jackson4
WYNS-WI 1:08.69 12Bettner, Colt A5
LAXY-WI 1:13.20 11Marinier, Charles P6

#21 Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 09:25 AM
 1
 2
A 1:31.16SPDY-WI3

Corbin, Elly O 8 Wierzba, Lucy E 8
Henke, Blake L 8 Zietlow, Aubrie E 8

A 1:50.30LAXY-WI4
Varnum, Allison E 7 Walkowicz, Lilah M 7
Schipper, Hadley R 8 Steigerwald, Adeline R 7

 5
 6

#23 Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:27 AM
C 3:25.22LAXY-WI1

Peterson, Macy L 11 McMahon, Elanora J 9
Daliva, Magda N 9 Peterson, Amelia G 9

E 3:19.49WYNS-WI2
Andrew, Thea K 8 Holt, Lena J 10
Hummel, Grace A 12 Cunico, Makayla A 10

D 3:00.88WYNS-WI3
Woyak, Isla R 11 Buehrens, Grace M 11
Steidl, Senna K 9 Gaiche, Edlyn W 9

C 3:04.15SPDY-WI4
Lamb, Lucy L 9 Busse, Cooper C 10
St. Pierre, Jackie G 11 Vondra, Aria A 9

B 3:20.50OSHY-WI5
Tadych, Rylie J 10 Palma, Ryan T 11
Ewerdt, Brooklynn J 9 Stevens, Grace J 11

D NTSPDY-WI6
Disher, Blakely A 10 Firkus, Sutton A 10
Thomack, Tali G 11 Koehler, Ellie J 9

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:32 AM
B 2:50.87SPDY-WI1

Weden, Naomi B 12 Demrow, Layla E 9
Krug, Brynlee D 9 Gilbertson, Allie M 11

B 2:46.26DCY-WI2
Jennerjohn, Hayden F 10Burris, Ellie 10
Jennerjohn, Harper L 10 Preis, Freyja A 10

A 2:30.29OSHY-WI3
Henke, Jaycee M 11 Palma, Eva M 9
Jungwirth, Violet E 12 Gunderson, Bianca J 12

C 2:41.31WYNS-WI4
Roth, Anna M 11 Jensen, Maren F 11
Giese, Quinn H 10 Kecker, Kate M 11

B 2:46.62LAXY-WI5
Walkowicz, Juliette R 11 Schollmeier, Emersen K 11
Shea, Emily P 10 Marinier, Eleanor A 10

C 2:56.79DCY-WI6
Hoernke, Kwynn 11 Doering, Hailey 9
Smullen, Abigail 12 Burris, Ava G 9

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:35 AM
A 2:26.18LAXY-WI1

Gast, Ellen B 12 Shea, Brooklyn M 12
Daliva, Lita N 12 Walbrun, Lexi J 12

A 2:23.07DCY-WI2
Kalms, Sicily R 11 Martin, Adeline J 12
Pounds, Winona E 12 Angelov, Emma N 11

A 2:08.94WYNS-WI3
Netzer, Izzy R 12 Landwehr, Maci A 12
Shafarik, Violet A 12 Bergfeld, Amelia Z 11

A 2:11.67MYST-WI4
Daniel, Rilynn 11 Varre, Eesha 11
Anderson, Kristabelle 10Deml, Clara 12

A 2:25.90SPDY-WI5
Printz, Lennon M 10 Koehler, Lexi E 11
Zietlow, Addi G 12 Knutson, Reghan 11

B 2:28.63WYNS-WI6
Gindt, Tenley J 10 Aebly, Iris J 10
Zoromski, Keira B 12 Carow, Lily M 12
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#24 Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:39 AM
 1
C 3:11.76SPDY-WI2

Leimbach, Ian D 10 Gottlieb, Gabe 12
Demrow, Blake J 9 Reindl, Charlie R 9

C 3:06.50DCY-WI3
Martin, Lochlan 9 Maas, Tristan P 9
Bissen, Brodie W 10 Hoernke, Michael R 9

B 3:10.17WYNS-WI4
Brodjieski, Noah P 11 Sauter, Myles C 10
Bettner, Colt A 12 Clark, Henry T 12

A 3:20.77LAXY-WI5
Marinier, Charles P 11 Ferries, Eoin E 12
Rajendran, Mithran 10 Knapmiller, Gus W 9

 6
Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:43 AM

B 3:02.01SPDY-WI1
Koester, James R 10 Henke, Heath A 10
McMahon, Travis W 11 Thompson, Camden M 11

A 2:43.99OSHY-WI2
Maki, Emmett 12 Neuy-Huft, Mason 10
Henke, Braxton M 10 Feavel, Teddy L 8

A 2:12.50WYNS-WI3
VanBoxel, Evan J 12 Stodall, Eli J 11
Olson, Peyton C 12 Clendenning, Harrison S 10

B 2:38.56DCY-WI4
Reinhardt, Landon A 12 Bellin, Luke E 10
Bellin, Jackson 12 Gaida, Jonathan M 9

A 2:44.87DCY-WI5
Kalms, Jefferson 9 Mathews, Leo J 10
Aleksandrowicz, Maximus Z 10Haus, Barrett W 10

A 3:03.86SPDY-WI6
Battaglia, Cristiano J 9 Newport, Levi A 11
Leimbach, Louie R 12 Norgaard, Marek D 10

#25 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 09:49 AM
OSHY-WI NT  6Payne, Lucy R1
SPDY-WI 28.88  8Zietlow, Aubrie E2
SPDY-WI 22.33  8Wierzba, Lucy E3
WYNS-WI 24.35  8Andrew, Thea K4
LAXY-WI NT  7Steigerwald, Adeline R5

6

#26 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 09:50 AM
1

WYNS-WI NT  7Ferrin, Sawyer A2
DCY-WI 37.25  7Kalms, Jimmy E3
SPDY-WI NT  8St. Pierre, Tommy4
WYNS-WI NT  6Bergfeld, Eli A5

6

#27 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:53 AM
1

SPDY-WI NT  8Henke, Blake L2
OSHY-WI NT 10Tadych, Rylie J3
SPDY-WI NT 10Busse, Cooper C4

5
6

Heat   2 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:54 AM
SPDY-WI 1:03.29 10Disher, Blakely A1
DCY-WI 52.59  9Burris, Ava G2
DCY-WI 49.36 12Martin, Adeline J3
MYST-WI 52.06 12Deml, Clara4
OSHY-WI 53.11  9Ewerdt, Brooklynn J5

6
Heat   3 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:55 AM

DCY-WI 45.69 11Angelov, Emma N1
SPDY-WI 42.30  9Krug, Brynlee D2
WYNS-WI 41.00 10Giese, Quinn H3
MYST-WI 41.33 10Anderson, Kristabelle4
LAXY-WI 43.64 10Shea, Emily P5
WYNS-WI 47.58 11Buehrens, Grace M6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:57 AM
WYNS-WI 39.50 10Gindt, Tenley J1
DCY-WI 37.42 10Jennerjohn, Harper L2
WYNS-WI 34.40 10Aebly, Iris J3
GBY-WI 36.59 12Bauer, Ava B4
DCY-WI 39.46 12Smullen, Abigail5
OSHY-WI 40.05  9Palma, Eva M6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:58 AM
WYNS-WI 32.69 12Landwehr, Maci A1
DCY-WI 31.90 12Pounds, Winona E2
WYNS-WI 30.00 12Shafarik, Violet A3
SPDY-WI 30.05 12Zietlow, Addi G4
OSHY-WI 32.25 12Jungwirth, Violet E5
OSHY-WI 34.29 11Henke, Jaycee M6

#28 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:59 AM
1

SPDY-WI NT 10Leimbach, Ian D2
WYNS-WI 53.71 10Clendenning, Harrison S3
SPDY-WI 54.37 11Newport, Levi A4

5
6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:00 AM
1

OSHY-WI 48.75 12Maki, Emmett2
OSHY-WI 44.90  8Feavel, Teddy L3
DCY-WI 46.54  9Gaida, Jonathan M4
DCY-WI 50.77 10Bissen, Brodie W5

6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:01 AM
OSHY-WI 40.27 10Henke, Braxton M1
LAXY-WI 39.24 11Marinier, Charles P2
WYNS-WI 33.20 12Olson, Peyton C3
WYNS-WI 36.46 11Stodall, Eli J4
DCY-WI 40.13 10Aleksandrowicz, Maximus Z5
SPDY-WI 41.99  9Demrow, Blake J6

#29 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:04 AM
1

OSHY-WI 31.22  6Payne, Lucy R2
SPDY-WI 26.58  8Hintz, Emma J3
SPDY-WI 29.88  7Olson, Lily K4

5
6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:05 AM
1

OSHY-WI 24.58  7Anderson, Elda J2
WYNS-WI 23.54  8Vaernhoej, Freya I3
LAXY-WI 23.75  8Schipper, Hadley R4
LAXY-WI 26.16  7Varnum, Allison E5

6

#30 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:06 AM
1

WYNS-WI 40.09  6Bergfeld, Eli A2
WYNS-WI 26.55  8Humpula, Gryfϐin D3
SPDY-WI 28.55  5Vondra, James E4

5
6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:07 AM
DCY-WI 26.25  7Burris, Ethan A1
WYNS-WI 22.68  7Ferrin, Sawyer A2
OSHY-WI 15.59  8Feavel, Teddy L3
SPDY-WI 22.25  8St. Pierre, Tommy4
LAXY-WI 24.85  7Daliva, Benji N5

6

#31 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:10 AM
1

LAXY-WI NT  7Steigerwald, Adeline R2
WYNS-WI 1:04.05  9Hanney, Ruby B3
SPDY-WI NT 10Norϐleet, Lily B4

5
6

Heat   2 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:12 AM
1

WYNS-WI 58.69 10Crawford, Ayvra L2
OSHY-WI 56.19  7Anderson, Elda J3
DCY-WI 56.61  8O'Connor, Sive E4
SPDY-WI 1:00.11  9Chisholm, Ophelia R5

6
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Heat   3  (#31 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
SPDY-WI 52.52  9Knutson, Jacqueline R1
WYNS-WI 50.02 10Clark, Penelope R2
MYST-WI 48.79  9Blake, Emily3
SPDY-WI 49.37  8Zietlow, Aubrie E4
WYNS-WI 50.46 11Hornik, Ember L5
SPDY-WI 53.05  9Schleicher, Maggie A6

Heat   4 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:14 AM
MYST-WI 48.30 12Deml, Clara1
LAXY-WI 47.53  9Peterson, Amelia G2
SPDY-WI 46.16  8Simon, Ariya L3
OSHY-WI 46.19 10Tadych, Rylie J4
MYST-WI 48.26 10Patterson, Lylah5
LAXY-WI 48.30  8Schipper, Hadley R6

Heat   5 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:16 AM
MYST-WI 45.18  9Thompson, Amelia1
LAXY-WI 43.05 11Peterson, Macy L2
OSHY-WI 42.18  9Ewerdt, Brooklynn J3
GBY-WI 42.52 10Bulkowski, Mae M4
MYST-WI 45.11 11Varre, Eesha5
SPDY-WI 45.29 10Firkus, Sutton A6

Heat   6 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:17 AM
WYNS-WI 41.99 12Krajewski, Davis1
SPDY-WI 41.42 11Skovsted, Clementine J2
WYNS-WI 40.73 10Cunico, Makayla A3
SPDY-WI 41.04  9Koehler, Ellie J4
SPDY-WI 41.66 10Disher, Blakely A5
WYNS-WI 42.06 10Maslakow, Arya S6

Heat   7 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:18 AM
SPDY-WI 40.52  9Lamb, Lucy L1
LAXY-WI 39.98  9Daliva, Magda N2
LAXY-WI 39.46  9McMahon, Elanora J3
SPDY-WI 39.74 11Grugel, Georgia M4
SPDY-WI 40.37  8Henke, Blake L5
SPDY-WI 40.63 11St. Pierre, Jackie G6

Heat   8 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:19 AM
LAXY-WI 39.31 10Shea, Emily P1
SPDY-WI 38.47  8Wierzba, Lucy E2
GBY-WI 38.12 12Kunesh, Marion A3
DCY-WI 38.43 10Preis, Freyja A4
WYNS-WI 39.15 12Hummel, Grace A5
WYNS-WI 39.35 11Woyak, Isla R6

Heat   9 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:20 AM
SPDY-WI 37.76 12Weden, Naomi B1
WYNS-WI 36.95 10Holt, Lena J2
WYNS-WI 36.67  9Gaiche, Edlyn W3
SPDY-WI 36.86 11Gilbertson, Allie M4
SPDY-WI 37.50  9Vondra, Aria A5
LAXY-WI 37.86 10Marinier, Eleanor A6

Heat   10 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:21 AM
DCY-WI 36.13 10Jennerjohn, Hayden F1
SPDY-WI 35.62 11Koehler, Lexi E2
WYNS-WI 34.83 10Giese, Quinn H3
WYNS-WI 34.84 11Jensen, Maren F4
DCY-WI 35.99 11Hoernke, Kwynn5
WYNS-WI 36.64  9Steidl, Senna K6

Heat   11 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:22 AM
SPDY-WI 34.65 11Knutson, Reghan1
SPDY-WI 33.90 10Printz, Lennon M2
GBY-WI 33.16 10Place, Andi M3
WYNS-WI 33.52 10Gindt, Tenley J4
LAXY-WI 34.50 11Schollmeier, Emersen K5
SPDY-WI 34.71  9Krug, Brynlee D6

Heat   12 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:23 AM
LAXY-WI 33.07 12Shea, Brooklyn M1
OSHY-WI 32.37 11Henke, Jaycee M2
LAXY-WI 32.23 12Walbrun, Lexi J3
WYNS-WI 32.35 11Kecker, Kate M4
DCY-WI 32.54 11Angelov, Emma N5
GBY-WI 33.13 12Carter, Kennedy6

Heat   13 of 13   Finals   Starts at 10:24 AM
DCY-WI 30.50 12Pounds, Winona E1
LAXY-WI 30.43 12Daliva, Lita N2
WYNS-WI 28.63 12Shafarik, Violet A3
LAXY-WI 29.96 12Gast, Ellen B4
OSHY-WI 30.45 12Jungwirth, Violet E5
WYNS-WI 30.76 12Carow, Lily M6

#32 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals   Starts at 10:25 AM
1

SPDY-WI NT 10Hodak, S enn2
WYNS-WI 59.38  8Siewert, Bridger F3
SPDY-WI 1:07.88  9Tauchman, Leo B4
OSHY-WI NT 10Piltz, Xander L5

6
Heat   2 of 7   Finals   Starts at 10:27 AM

DCY-WI 57.96  7Burris, Ethan A1
DCY-WI 56.69  7Kalms, Jimmy E2
SPDY-WI 54.60 10Norgaard, Marek D3
WYNS-WI 56.00 10Bestul, Jackson H4
SPDY-WI 57.31  9Rice, Felix A5
LAXY-WI 58.27  9Newberry, Luke A6

Heat   3 of 7   Finals   Starts at 10:28 AM
SPDY-WI 51.67  9Reindl, Charlie R1
SPDY-WI 47.69  7Vondra, John M2
OSHY-WI 44.97  9Anderson, Colt M3
WYNS-WI 45.44  9Hoefer, Henry T4
GBY-WI 48.36  9Schmidt, Cyrus J5
LAXY-WI 53.84  9Knapmiller, Gus W6

Heat   4 of 7   Finals   Starts at 10:29 AM
SPDY-WI 41.34 11Thompson, Camden M1
WYNS-WI 39.98 11Brodjieski, Noah P2
MYST-WI 39.31 10Bauer, Caiden3
MYST-WI 39.40 10Zarnke, Jack4
SPDY-WI 40.36  9Battaglia, Cristiano J5
SPDY-WI 44.07 10Koester, James R6

Heat   5 of 7   Finals   Starts at 10:31 AM
DCY-WI 38.87 10Bissen, Brodie W1
OSHY-WI 37.39 12Maki, Emmett2
SPDY-WI 36.62 10Henke, Heath A3
DCY-WI 37.16 10Bellin, Luke E4
SPDY-WI 37.73 10Leimbach, Ian D5
DCY-WI 39.20  9Hoernke, Michael R6

Heat   6 of 7   Finals   Starts at 10:32 AM
SPDY-WI 35.69 11Newport, Levi A1
SPDY-WI 34.12  9Demrow, Blake J2
MYST-WI 31.70 11Kayhart, Jacob3
WYNS-WI 32.60 12Clark, Henry T4
OSHY-WI 35.09 10Henke, Braxton M5
DCY-WI 35.85 10Haus, Barrett W6

Heat   7 of 7   Finals   Starts at 10:33 AM
LAXY-WI 30.79 12Ferries, Eoin E1
WYNS-WI 30.02 12VanBoxel, Evan J2
DCY-WI 28.46 12Reinhardt, Landon A3
WYNS-WI 29.55 12Bettner, Colt A4
SPDY-WI 30.45 12Leimbach, Louie R5
SPDY-WI 31.43 12Gottlieb, Gabe6

#33 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals   Starts at 10:34 AM
SPDY-WI NT  9Schleicher, Maggie A1
MYST-WI NT 11Daniel, Rilynn2
LAXY-WI 1:56.58  7Walkowicz, Lilah M3
GBY-WI NT 12Kunesh, Marion A4
WYNS-WI NT 10Yirkovsky, Micah M5

6
Heat   2 of 6   Finals   Starts at 10:36 AM

DCY-WI 1:46.79  9Doering, Hailey1
LAXY-WI 1:45.54 12Walbrun, Lexi J2
SPDY-WI 1:41.90 10Busse, Cooper C3
DCY-WI 1:43.07 10Preis, Freyja A4
DCY-WI 1:46.03 11Hoernke, Kwynn5
DCY-WI 1:50.02  9Burris, Ava G6

Heat   3 of 6   Finals   Starts at 10:38 AM
MYST-WI 1:37.10 10Anderson, Kristabelle1
LAXY-WI 1:35.37  9Daliva, Magda N2
SPDY-WI 1:34.80 11Gilbertson, Allie M3
LAXY-WI 1:34.87 10Shea, Emily P4
DCY-WI 1:35.43 10Burris, Ellie5
SPDY-WI 1:39.84  9Demrow, Layla E6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals   Starts at 10:40 AM
SPDY-WI 1:29.08 10Printz, Lennon M1
WYNS-WI 1:26.04 10Gindt, Tenley J2
LAXY-WI 1:24.06 11Walkowicz, Juliette R3
DCY-WI 1:24.20 10Jennerjohn, Harper L4
OSHY-WI 1:28.69  9Palma, Eva M5
GBY-WI 1:34.23 11Cermeli, Jasmine6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals   Starts at 10:42 AM
GBY-WI 1:23.59 10Place, Andi M1
WYNS-WI 1:23.38 12Shafarik, Violet A2
WYNS-WI 1:21.84 10Aebly, Iris J3
WYNS-WI 1:23.26 12Zoromski, Keira B4
DCY-WI 1:23.40 12Martin, Adeline J5
WYNS-WI 1:23.77 11Roth, Anna M6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals   Starts at 10:44 AM
WYNS-WI 1:20.91 11Bergfeld, Amelia Z1
DCY-WI 1:18.49 11Kalms, Sicily R2
WYNS-WI 1:11.63 12Landwehr, Maci A3
WYNS-WI 1:13.63 12Netzer, Izzy R4
LAXY-WI 1:18.65 12Daliva, Lita N5
LAXY-WI 1:21.38 12Gast, Ellen B6
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#34 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:46 AM
LAXY-WI 2:01.22 10Rajendran, Mithran1
DCY-WI 1:42.33  9Martin, Lochlan2
OSHY-WI 1:37.85  8Feavel, Teddy L3
DCY-WI 1:39.96  9Maas, Tristan P4
DCY-WI 1:56.17  9Hoernke, Michael R5
DCY-WI NT  9Gaida, Jonathan M6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:48 AM
LAXY-WI 1:36.61 12Ferries, Eoin E1
WYNS-WI 1:33.21 10Clendenning, Harrison S2
WYNS-WI 1:25.03 11Stodall, Eli J3
DCY-WI 1:29.28 10Aleksandrowicz, Maximus Z4
OSHY-WI 1:33.69 10Henke, Braxton M5
DCY-WI 1:36.86  9Kalms, Jefferson6

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 10:50 AM
WYNS-WI 1:24.31 12Bettner, Colt A1
SPDY-WI 1:19.35 12Leimbach, Louie R2
DCY-WI 1:12.35 12Reinhardt, Landon A3
DCY-WI 1:16.37 12Bellin, Jackson4
WYNS-WI 1:21.94 12Olson, Peyton C5
SPDY-WI 1:24.97 11McMahon, Travis W6

#35 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:57 AM
1

WYNS-WI NT  8Vaernhoej, Freya I2
OSHY-WI 29.32  6Payne, Lucy R3
SPDY-WI 29.97  7Olson, Lily K4

5
6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 10:59 AM
1

OSHY-WI 27.89  7Anderson, Elda J2
SPDY-WI 24.79  8Zietlow, Aubrie E3
SPDY-WI 27.80  8Hintz, Emma J4
LAXY-WI 28.26  7Steigerwald, Adeline R5

6

#36 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 11:00 AM
1

WYNS-WI 42.62  6Bergfeld, Eli A2
SPDY-WI 31.75  5Vondra, James E3
DCY-WI 31.79  7Burris, Ethan A4

5
6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 11:01 AM
WYNS-WI 27.22  8Humpula, Gryfϐin D1
LAXY-WI 26.23  7Daliva, Benji N2
SPDY-WI 22.50  8St. Pierre, Tommy3
SPDY-WI 26.08  7Vondra, John M4
WYNS-WI 26.84  8Siewert, Bridger F5

6

#37 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 12   Finals   Starts at 11:05 AM
1

SPDY-WI NT  8Simon, Ariya L2
MYST-WI NT  9Blake, Emily3
SPDY-WI NT  8Henke, Blake L4

5
6

Heat   2 of 12   Finals   Starts at 11:06 AM
SPDY-WI NT 10Norϐleet, Lily B1
WYNS-WI 1:08.37  9Hanney, Ruby B2
LAXY-WI 1:06.40  7Varnum, Allison E3
DCY-WI 1:07.52  8O'Connor, Sive E4
SPDY-WI 1:10.55  9Knutson, Jacqueline R5
SPDY-WI NT  9Chisholm, Ophelia R6

Heat   3 of 12   Finals   Starts at 11:08 AM
LAXY-WI 1:00.96  9Peterson, Amelia G1
MYST-WI 56.74 10Patterson, Lylah2
SPDY-WI 54.17 11Grugel, Georgia M3
WYNS-WI 55.78 10Maslakow, Arya S4
OSHY-WI 59.53 11Stevens, Grace J5
WYNS-WI 1:04.13 10Crawford, Ayvra L6

Heat   4 of 12   Finals   Starts at 11:10 AM
LAXY-WI 52.56 11Peterson, Macy L1
SPDY-WI 52.11 10Firkus, Sutton A2
OSHY-WI 51.71 10Tadych, Rylie J3
MYST-WI 51.90 11Daniel, Rilynn4
GBY-WI 52.22 10Bulkowski, Mae M5
WYNS-WI 53.96 11Hornik, Ember L6

Heat   5 of 12   Finals   Starts at 11:12 AM
MYST-WI 51.04 11Varre, Eesha1
WYNS-WI 49.52 10Clark, Penelope R2
SPDY-WI 48.30 11St. Pierre, Jackie G3
WYNS-WI 48.90 10Cunico, Makayla A4
OSHY-WI 50.94  9Ewerdt, Brooklynn J5
WYNS-WI 51.14 12Krajewski, Davis6

Heat   6 of 12   Finals   Starts at 11:14 AM
SPDY-WI 47.61 11Skovsted, Clementine J1
LAXY-WI 47.49  9McMahon, Elanora J2
SPDY-WI 46.96 10Disher, Blakely A3
DCY-WI 47.16  9Burris, Ava G4
SPDY-WI 47.54  9Koehler, Ellie J5
MYST-WI 47.73 12Deml, Clara6

Heat   7 of 12   Finals   Starts at 11:15 AM
WYNS-WI 46.87 10Holt, Lena J1
WYNS-WI 45.91 11Woyak, Isla R2
LAXY-WI 45.13 11Schollmeier, Emersen K3
DCY-WI 45.86  9Doering, Hailey4
WYNS-WI 46.38 12Hummel, Grace A5
WYNS-WI 46.94  8Andrew, Thea K6

Heat   8 of 12   Finals   Starts at 11:17 AM
DCY-WI 44.92 10Burris, Ellie1
SPDY-WI 44.57  9Lamb, Lucy L2
WYNS-WI 43.49  9Steidl, Senna K3
OSHY-WI 44.11 11Palma, Ryan T4
SPDY-WI 44.69  8Corbin, Elly O5
SPDY-WI 44.94 11Thomack, Tali G6

Heat   9 of 12   Finals   Starts at 11:19 AM
SPDY-WI 43.10 10Busse, Cooper C1
SPDY-WI 43.00 12Weden, Naomi B2
OSHY-WI 42.57 12Gunderson, Bianca J3
SPDY-WI 42.74  9Krug, Brynlee D4
SPDY-WI 43.02 11Gilbertson, Allie M5
WYNS-WI 43.11 11Jensen, Maren F6

Heat   10 of 12   Finals   Starts at 11:20 AM
SPDY-WI 42.08 11Koehler, Lexi E1
GBY-WI 40.96 10Place, Andi M2
GBY-WI 39.70 12Bauer, Ava B3
WYNS-WI 40.19 10Giese, Quinn H4
DCY-WI 41.34 10Jennerjohn, Hayden F5
DCY-WI 42.30 12Smullen, Abigail6

Heat   11 of 12   Finals   Starts at 11:22 AM
WYNS-WI 38.83 11Kecker, Kate M1
DCY-WI 38.44 11Angelov, Emma N2
LAXY-WI 37.95 11Walkowicz, Juliette R3
WYNS-WI 38.39 10Aebly, Iris J4
GBY-WI 38.51 12Carter, Kennedy5
SPDY-WI 39.12 11Knutson, Reghan6

Heat   12 of 12   Finals   Starts at 11:23 AM
WYNS-WI 37.91 11Roth, Anna M1
LAXY-WI 34.64 12Gast, Ellen B2
WYNS-WI 32.24 12Netzer, Izzy R3
SPDY-WI 32.32 12Zietlow, Addi G4
SPDY-WI 37.18 10Printz, Lennon M5
GBY-WI 37.92 11Cermeli, Jasmine6

#38 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals   Starts at 11:25 AM
1

WYNS-WI NT  8Siewert, Bridger F2
SPDY-WI NT 10Hodak, S enn3
SPDY-WI NT  9Reindl, Charlie R4

5
6

Heat   2 of 6   Finals   Starts at 11:26 AM
1

SPDY-WI 1:04.65 10Norgaard, Marek D2
LAXY-WI 1:01.24  9Newberry, Luke A3
WYNS-WI 1:01.96 10Sauter, Myles C4
OSHY-WI NT 10Piltz, Xander L5

6
Heat   3 of 6   Finals   Starts at 11:28 AM

SPDY-WI 58.60  9Tauchman, Leo B1
WYNS-WI 55.01 10Bestul, Jackson H2
OSHY-WI 52.16  9Anderson, Colt M3
LAXY-WI 52.33  9Knapmiller, Gus W4
SPDY-WI 58.43  9Rice, Felix A5
WYNS-WI 1:00.60  7Ferrin, Sawyer A6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals   Starts at 11:30 AM
MYST-WI 50.39 10Zarnke, Jack1
OSHY-WI 44.69 10Neuy-Huft, Mason2
SPDY-WI 44.38  9Battaglia, Cristiano J3
WYNS-WI 44.52 11Brodjieski, Noah P4
WYNS-WI 47.87  9Hoefer, Henry T5
SPDY-WI 50.64 10Koester, James R6
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Heat   5  (#38 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
DCY-WI 44.27 10Haus, Barrett W1
DCY-WI 43.55 10Mathews, Leo J2
MYST-WI 39.51 11Kayhart, Jacob3
SPDY-WI 42.31 12Gottlieb, Gabe4
DCY-WI 44.19  9Maas, Tristan P5
DCY-WI 44.29 10Bellin, Luke E6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals   Starts at 11:33 AM
LAXY-WI 39.42 11Marinier, Charles P1
WYNS-WI 37.62 11Stodall, Eli J2
WYNS-WI 34.30 12VanBoxel, Evan J3
WYNS-WI 35.48 12Olson, Peyton C4
SPDY-WI 37.98 11McMahon, Travis W5
SPDY-WI 39.44  9Demrow, Blake J6

#39 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
***COMBINED EVENT***
Event 39 and 40 are combined

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 11:37 AM

1
LAXY-WI 34.68  7Varnum, Allison E2
LAXY-WI 26.32  7Walkowicz, Lilah M3
SPDY-WI 30.63  8Simon, Ariya L4

5
6

#40 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
***COMBINED EVENT***
event 39 and 40 are combined

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 11:38 AM

1
2
3
4
5

DCY-WI 1:02.90  7Kalms, Jimmy E6

#41 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Finals   Starts at 11:41 AM
1

SPDY-WI NT  8Hintz, Emma J2
WYNS-WI NT  9Gaiche, Edlyn W3
DCY-WI NT  8O'Connor, Sive E4

5
6

Heat   2 of 10   Finals   Starts at 11:42 AM
1

MYST-WI NT 10Patterson, Lylah2
SPDY-WI NT 11Thomack, Tali G3
SPDY-WI NT 11St. Pierre, Jackie G4
MYST-WI NT  9Thompson, Amelia5

6

Heat   3 of 10   Finals   Starts at 11:44 AM
WYNS-WI NT 12Zoromski, Keira B1
SPDY-WI 1:15.18  9Knutson, Jacqueline R2
WYNS-WI 1:08.81 10Maslakow, Arya S3
OSHY-WI 1:13.58 11Stevens, Grace J4
SPDY-WI 1:17.36 11Grugel, Georgia M5
WYNS-WI NT 11Hornik, Ember L6

Heat   4 of 10   Finals   Starts at 11:45 AM
LAXY-WI 1:02.49 11Peterson, Macy L1
SPDY-WI 1:00.55  9Schleicher, Maggie A2
SPDY-WI 57.83  9Lamb, Lucy L3
LAXY-WI 59.97  9Peterson, Amelia G4
WYNS-WI 1:01.06 10Holt, Lena J5
SPDY-WI 1:03.09  9Vondra, Aria A6

Heat   5 of 10   Finals   Starts at 11:47 AM
LAXY-WI 57.19  8Schipper, Hadley R1
SPDY-WI 56.19  8Corbin, Elly O2
SPDY-WI 54.56 10Firkus, Sutton A3
SPDY-WI 55.82  9Koehler, Ellie J4
SPDY-WI 56.97  8Wierzba, Lucy E5
LAXY-WI 57.75  7Walkowicz, Lilah M6

Heat   6 of 10   Finals   Starts at 11:48 AM
WYNS-WI 53.50  9Steidl, Senna K1
WYNS-WI 52.05 11Buehrens, Grace M2
SPDY-WI 51.90 12Weden, Naomi B3
WYNS-WI 51.98 12Krajewski, Davis4
WYNS-WI 52.30 10Yirkovsky, Micah M5
MYST-WI 53.93 11Varre, Eesha6

Heat   7 of 10   Finals   Starts at 11:50 AM
DCY-WI 51.16 10Jennerjohn, Hayden F1
DCY-WI 50.74  9Doering, Hailey2
GBY-WI 49.89 12Bauer, Ava B3
WYNS-WI 50.05 11Jensen, Maren F4
LAXY-WI 51.01  9Daliva, Magda N5
DCY-WI 51.22 10Preis, Freyja A6

Heat   8 of 10   Finals   Starts at 11:51 AM
DCY-WI 48.58 12Smullen, Abigail1
LAXY-WI 47.17 11Schollmeier, Emersen K2
MYST-WI 46.50 10Anderson, Kristabelle3
OSHY-WI 46.91 11Palma, Ryan T4
LAXY-WI 47.53 10Marinier, Eleanor A5
SPDY-WI 48.71  9Demrow, Layla E6

Heat   9 of 10   Finals   Starts at 11:52 AM
OSHY-WI 45.05 12Gunderson, Bianca J1
SPDY-WI 44.10 11Knutson, Reghan2
LAXY-WI 42.86 12Shea, Brooklyn M3
SPDY-WI 44.02 11Koehler, Lexi E4
OSHY-WI 44.62  9Palma, Eva M5
WYNS-WI 45.07 12Carow, Lily M6

Heat   10 of 10   Finals   Starts at 11:53 AM
GBY-WI 41.43 11Cermeli, Jasmine1
WYNS-WI 40.78 11Bergfeld, Amelia Z2
WYNS-WI 36.56 12Landwehr, Maci A3
SPDY-WI 36.80 12Zietlow, Addi G4
DCY-WI 41.26 11Kalms, Sicily R5
OSHY-WI 42.15 12Jungwirth, Violet E6

#42 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals   Starts at 11:54 AM
1

SPDY-WI NT  7Vondra, John M2
SPDY-WI NT  9Reindl, Charlie R3
LAXY-WI NT  9Knapmiller, Gus W4

5
6

Heat   2 of 5   Finals   Starts at 11:56 AM
WYNS-WI 1:07.17 10Sauter, Myles C1
GBY-WI 1:04.68  9Schmidt, Cyrus J2
MYST-WI 57.45 10Zarnke, Jack3
LAXY-WI 1:01.07  9Newberry, Luke A4
LAXY-WI 1:05.18 10Rajendran, Mithran5
SPDY-WI NT  9Battaglia, Cristiano J6

Heat   3 of 5   Finals   Starts at 11:57 AM
DCY-WI 57.17  9Martin, Lochlan1
DCY-WI 50.67 10Bellin, Luke E2
DCY-WI 50.28 10Aleksandrowicz, Maximus Z3
OSHY-WI 50.60 12Maki, Emmett4
WYNS-WI 53.09 10Clendenning, Harrison S5
DCY-WI 57.45 10Haus, Barrett W6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals   Starts at 11:59 AM
DCY-WI 48.82 10Mathews, Leo J1
SPDY-WI 48.62 10Henke, Heath A2
SPDY-WI 46.15 11Newport, Levi A3
MYST-WI 47.83 10Bauer, Caiden4
DCY-WI 48.67  9Kalms, Jefferson5
SPDY-WI 49.87 11Thompson, Camden M6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals   Starts at 12:00 PM
LAXY-WI 45.11 12Ferries, Eoin E1
OSHY-WI 43.67 10Neuy-Huft, Mason2
DCY-WI 39.07 12Bellin, Jackson3
SPDY-WI 39.34 12Leimbach, Louie R4
WYNS-WI 44.66 12Clark, Henry T5
SPDY-WI 45.70 12Gottlieb, Gabe6

#43 Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
***COMBINED EVENT***
Event 43 and 44 are combined

 Team RelayLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 12:01 PM

 1
 2
A 1:42.49SPDY-WI3

Simon, Ariya L 8 Olson, Lily K 7
Hintz, Emma J 8 Zietlow, Aubrie E 8

 4
 5
 6
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#44 Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
***COMBINED EVENT***
event 43 and 44 are combined

 Team RelayLane Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 12:03 PM

 1
 2
 3
 4
A 1:55.52WYNS-WI5

Siewert, Bridger F 8 Humpula, Gryfϐin D 8
Bergfeld, Eli A 6 Ferrin, Sawyer A 7

 6

#45 Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 12:06 PM
 1
E NTSPDY-WI2

Knutson, Jacqueline R 9 Schleicher, Maggie A 9
Chisholm, Ophelia R 9 Norϐleet, Lily B 10

D 2:44.75SPDY-WI3
St. Pierre, Jackie G 11 Skovsted, Clementine J 11
Disher, Blakely A 10 Koehler, Ellie J 9

F 2:56.80WYNS-WI4
Maslakow, Arya S 10 Yirkovsky, Micah M 10
Clark, Penelope R 10 Krajewski, Davis 12

 5
 6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 12:09 PM
C 2:35.98SPDY-WI1

Weden, Naomi B 12 Busse, Cooper C 10
Lamb, Lucy L 9 Thomack, Tali G 11

D 2:29.38WYNS-WI2
Gaiche, Edlyn W 9 Holt, Lena J 10
Andrew, Thea K 8 Steidl, Senna K 9

B 2:23.78DCY-WI3
Jennerjohn, Harper L 10 Jennerjohn, Hayden F 10
Burris, Ellie 10 Doering, Hailey 9

B 2:25.39SPDY-WI4
Gilbertson, Allie M 11 Koehler, Lexi E 11
Vondra, Aria A 9 Demrow, Layla E 9

C 2:30.09DCY-WI5
Smullen, Abigail 12 Hoernke, Kwynn 11
Preis, Freyja A 10 Burris, Ava G 9

E 2:38.52WYNS-WI6
Buehrens, Grace M 11 Woyak, Isla R 11
Cunico, Makayla A 10 Hummel, Grace A 12

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 12:12 PM
A 2:12.08SPDY-WI1

Zietlow, Addi G 12 Knutson, Reghan 11
Krug, Brynlee D 9 Printz, Lennon M 10

A 2:06.92DCY-WI2
Pounds, Winona E 12 Kalms, Sicily R 11
Martin, Adeline J 12 Angelov, Emma N 11

A 1:55.90WYNS-WI3
Shafarik, Violet A 12 Landwehr, Maci A 12
Bergfeld, Amelia Z 11 Netzer, Izzy R 12

A 2:03.45MYST-WI4
Thompson, Amelia 9 Blake, Emily 9
Patterson, Lylah 10 Anderson, Kristabelle 10

B 2:10.39WYNS-WI5
Kecker, Kate M 11 Gindt, Tenley J 10
Roth, Anna M 11 Carow, Lily M 12

C 2:19.17WYNS-WI6
Aebly, Iris J 10 Giese, Quinn H 10
Jensen, Maren F 11 Zoromski, Keira B 12

#46 Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 12:15 PM
 1
C 3:50.80WYNS-WI2

Sauter, Myles C 10 Humpula, Gryfϐin D 8
Siewert, Bridger F 8 Bestul, Jackson H 10

B 2:52.70WYNS-WI3
Brodjieski, Noah P 11 Hoefer, Henry T 9
Ferrin, Sawyer A 7 Clendenning, Harrison S 10

C 2:58.20SPDY-WI4
Koester, James R 10 St. Pierre, Tommy 8
Hodak, S enn 10 Thompson, Camden M 11

D 3:51.46SPDY-WI5
Norgaard, Marek D 10 Rice, Felix A 9
Tauchman, Leo B 9 Reindl, Charlie R 9

 6
Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 12:19 PM

B 2:30.40SPDY-WI1
Henke, Heath A 10 Leimbach, Ian D 10
Battaglia, Cristiano J 9 Newport, Levi A 11

C 2:16.28DCY-WI2
Bellin, Jackson 12 Martin, Lochlan 9
Hoernke, Michael R 9 Reinhardt, Landon A 12

A 2:01.48WYNS-WI3
Bettner, Colt A 12 Olson, Peyton C 12
VanBoxel, Evan J 12 Stodall, Eli J 11

A 2:07.91SPDY-WI4
Gottlieb, Gabe 12 McMahon, Travis W 11
Demrow, Blake J 9 Leimbach, Louie R 12

A 2:20.87DCY-WI5
Aleksandrowicz, Maximus Z 10Mathews, Leo J 10
Haus, Barrett W 10 Bellin, Luke E 10

B 2:31.18DCY-WI6
Gaida, Jonathan M 9 Kalms, Jefferson 9
Maas, Tristan P 9 Bissen, Brodie W 10


